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Chisel Soldering Tip 4.0
mm for WLIR30, 3 PK

Item No : WLTCH4IR30
Chisel Soldering Tip 4.0 mm for
WLIR30, 3 PK

Replacement Chisel 4.0mm Tip for WLIR30 Weller's Soldering Iron. The tip is easy to replace and is perfect for your electronic soldering tasks.

Solder skillfully and confidently with Weller's 30W Soldering Iron with LED Halo Ring™. With its 360 degree illumination, ergonomic molded pencil

grip handle, easy-to-change tips, and integrated safety rest, it's the perfect high-quality and versatile soldering iron for all your soldering needs.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

$OU

KEY FEATURES

TECHNICAL DATA

Tip size
EAN
UPC

Minimum Order
Quantity

Packaging unit

Length mm
Compatible with

Tip shape

Width of tips in
mm

4.0mm

4003019445363

037103346599

3

31.75

WLIR3012A, WLIR3023C, WLIR3023G, WLIR3023I, WLIR3023M, WLIRK3012A, WLIRK3023C, WLIRK3023G,
WLIRK3023I, WLIRK3023M, WLSK3012A, WLSK3023C, WLSK3023G and WLSK3023 |

Chisel shape

4.0



